Sunday, 11 May

Monday, 12 May

Tuesday, 13 May. Wednesday, 14 May

Thursday, 15 May

Friday, 16 May

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

Registration, poster instalation

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

Welcome reception

poster i

Coffee break

S1: Ecology,
physiology and
behaviour

$1: Ecology,
physiology and
behaviour

Coffee break

$1: Ecology,
physiology and
behaviour

poster

Conference excursions

53: Populat
monitoring and
management

§3: Population
monitoring and
management

§3: Population
monitoring and
management

Registration, poster instalation

Coffee break

52: Taxonomy

and genetics

Gala dinner

Registration

Coffee break

Free window




